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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/14/24 at
8:44:34 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

24  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Tennessee

126,472  Last reported odometer reading

2019 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTFX1E53KKC55474
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB
PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Avalon Auto LLC

5.0 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/wOW3zK9aQiQKRTinHToBMmUD-9qpWK_XPKbcWq3l3YPfPQGzq0dyj1wiJAm2XSKmzTQyb2ahU4144ICFlF3ysSoHIx8JbXn4EObixB0QoCLxbpsK13ISDviIvh2HOh3ojLr6_DbZq0Rs71xTWnIdTZ3bLijt3p2OLFH8rPypkviXayq_QL8wYrnK3AtwA4gp6tA6-TfirWkn0RvKCXlJfThPoRSwdLsRirVJCuBnGhsudbu4yKtt-WlSAFuyT0sQHVUooA4iLqzpfVl7Jq2a6QPjQhJXV_IPJuGtXeevOPyt6NH5sUlybS7r9FkWjuMIVO5fVjMbQr28sY-ibYEMUzz-HQHXuvXLC_585fa3paT38Jf9UJGfz5w-2eBRuwUXo7s7g0hB.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Commercial
Vehicle

22,794 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/05/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year 22,794/yr

Last reported odometer reading 126,472

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/p6dV7L1uiwdA-yVWWG9J90QBP-mJD2lZEi44rBcyKcIxIKqU5_eQ2AgHWSF50rBfOXiDBCFvm15--RSl14X8cWFfXpKdLLQX91XTuXqWyuqg1hBarcneDGyj_uGE1cuArTIIW03WtVOy9xYCpO9ePpuxuD2cP4UMoG9_N7eUj1JrwIrgyNh1wrTJSp2EGCWOhhMMf5nGLdC5p-8EVVQCKyQV1-9IBuGIla9RsrFET7Da2cGMrEdDmZjygw5PSeB0n4_HH3EtCZTVgFjg4DhqJa_0ysguDBqrqGK0MpLCISiBd_LUzZpQPcLtrijpC15YlojkTOHhOqUUlgEKbbHGZsLwAHxpZQsqxFqyGijD2d1we_nPttFgapCtEbvZeaVKSd9lCvmga7UmcOI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ARUAT3RFghcdPNPvoI6xia4UvpaiLoBTeLV7TW7kw-QLF6ljoaCKCoq1agiSQ78E335z48EFaPNF5ZWZSU5BeN4auud6BJioS3CIxNoYRJnwyjel4Kfc1CPAAmsOOEE-4VXD95WIX2K_TlJGkdiRyZp97ySrhw4aCsgCz6tde1x9zLzS-rDGeiepkBdPSuHZ8uAC_RUKDeuCoe5LRF67lkHkiYZLTSERZXNuq3s1kW_B8Kwa1dgs1GfEha7HL1LkUJ-5bwe4yiTu5xYXn0FhOcjtmJp9KY7D0PwFTqcwX-_ySdlHw5winR0ogd1tzFVt84hPZrqu-tWHkdvXamDMJjjpbNmM51jR_Q06EHlO9DjDz0BHNlybAmWvzeiPzGUsx5S-_oNKpbKjC6Y.cfx


Original Window Sticker

01/07/2019 10 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

02/14/2019 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hixson, TN

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

05/31/2019 7,801 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Hixson, TN
423-870-8364
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
77 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked

09/09/2019 14,520 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Hixson, TN
423-870-8364
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
77 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/10/2020 21,000 Tennessee
Inspection Station
Hamilton County

Passed emissions inspection

02/13/2020 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hixson, TN

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

03/06/2020 25,459 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Hixson, TN
423-870-8364
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
77 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced

06/11/2020 33,627 Service Facility
Hixson, TN

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire valve stem(s)/core(s) replaced
Tire(s) replaced

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ARUAT3RFghcdPNPvoI6xia4UvpaiLoBTeLV7TW7kw-QLF6ljoaCKCoq1agiSQ78E335z48EFaPNF5ZWZSU5BeN4auud6BJioS3CIxNoYRJnwyjel4Kfc1CPAAmsOOEE-4VXD95WIX2K_TlJGkdiRyZp97ySrhw4aCsgCz6tde1x9zLzS-rDGeiepkBdPSuHZ8uAC_RUKDeuCoe5LRF67lkHkiYZLTSERZXNuq3s1kW_B8Kwa1dgs1GfEha7HL1LkUJ-5bwe4yiTu5xYXn0FhOcjtmJp9KY7D0PwFTqcwX-_ySdlHw5winR0ogd1tzFVt84hPZrqu-tWHkdvXamDMJjjpbNmM51jR_Q06EHlO9DjDz0BHNlybAmWvzeiPzGUsx5S-_oNKpbKjC6Y.cfx


06/25/2020 34,896 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Hixson, TN
423-870-8364
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
77 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/14/2020 43,368 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Chattanooga, TN
423-499-0065
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
188 Verified Reviews

201 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Oil and filter changed
A/C system checked
Wiper(s) replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

12/17/2020 46,000 Tennessee
Inspection Station
Hamilton County

Passed emissions inspection

01/15/2021 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hixson, TN

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

03/17/2021 53,035 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Hixson, TN
423-870-8364
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
77 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Air filter checked

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

07/13/2021 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hixson, TN

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

07/21/2021 62,919 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Hixson, TN

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


423-870-8364
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
77 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

08/20/2021 65,018 Service Facility
Hixson, TN

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire(s) replaced
Tire valve stem(s)/core(s) replaced

10/06/2021 66,336 Service Facility
Hixson, TN

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced

02/02/2022 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hixson, TN

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/10/2022 77,323 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Hixson, TN
423-870-8364
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
77 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Transfer case fluid flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed

03/17/2022 79,601 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Hixson, TN
423-870-8364
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
77 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/13/2022 87,691 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Hixson, TN
423-870-8364
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
77 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

09/13/2022 90,507 Service Facility
Hixson, TN

Vehicle serviced
A/C refrigerant recharged
Engine replaced

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-



10/21/2022 90,891 Service Facility
Hixson, TN

Vehicle serviced

01/06/2023 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hixson, TN

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/20/2023 97,588 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Ooltewah, TN
423-238-0020
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
209 Verified Reviews

179 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/27/2023 105,000 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Hixson, TN
423-870-8364
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
77 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/09/2023 108,531 Tire Discounters
Hixson, TN
423-425-9814
tirediscounters.com/stor
e/hixson

4.8 / 5.0
235 Verified Reviews

2,604 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire(s) replaced
Front strut(s) replaced
Front shock absorber(s) replaced
Front brakes serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Brakes checked
Tire pressure monitoring system
serviced
Alignment performed
Strut(s) replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Tire valve stem(s)/core(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced
One tire balanced
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/30/2023 109,408 Hyde's Automotive
Chattanooga, TN
423-825-4933
takeittohydes.com

5.0 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

140 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Battery replaced
Battery/charging system checked

-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-



09/27/2023 110,988 Hyde's Automotive
Chattanooga, TN
423-825-4933
takeittohydes.com

5.0 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

140 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fuse(s) replaced
Wiring repaired

12/07/2023 116,567 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Hixson, TN
423-870-8364
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
77 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/08/2024 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hixson, TN

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/30/2024 118,979 Hyde's Automotive
Chattanooga, TN
423-825-4933
takeittohydes.com

5.0 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

140 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cooling system checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Cooling system serviced

03/13/2024 121,854 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Hixson, TN
423-870-8364
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
77 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/03/2024 126,062 Service Facility
Hixson, TN

Vehicle serviced

07/24/2024 126,472 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

07/24/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

08/30/2024 Fleet Management Co. Lease vehicle sold

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-



Des Plaines, IL

10/14/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/14/24 8:44:34 AM (CDT)
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